Position

City Manager

City Clerk

Assistant To City Manager
Deputy City Clerk
Executive Assistant
Receptionist

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held City

Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells
Indian Wells

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$265,978
$127,322
$114,615
$97,826
$89,852
$53,353
$5,928
$1,015

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$71,840
$45,757
$41,128
$29,254
$29,935
$30,558

$0

$0



