Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$265,978	\$71,840
City Clerk		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$127,322	\$45,757
Assistant To City Manager		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$114,615	\$41,128
Deputy City Clerk		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$97,826	\$29,254
Executive Assistant		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$89,852	\$29,935
Receptionist		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$53,353	\$30,558
Intern		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$5,928	\$0
Intern		Indian Wells	City Manager	\$1,015	\$0